Palette Naturals

100% natural perfumery blending accords

INGREDIENT LIST

SOFT FLORAL ACCORD
INCI NAME

3-Hexenol

Alcohol, Dipteryx Odorata Seed Extract
Artemisia Pallens Flower Oil

Citrus Aurantifolia (Lime) Fruit Extract
Citrus Aurantium Dulcis (Orange) Peel Ol
Citrus Limonum Peel Extract

Citrus Reticulata (Tangerine) Leaf Qil
Citrus Reticulata (Tangerine) Peel Extract
Dipropylene Glycol
Gamma-Decalactone

Hexenyl Acetate

Hexyl Acetate

Linalool

Michelle Champaca Flower Qil

Ocimum Basilicum (Basil) Qil
Osmanthus Fragrans Flower Extract
Pelargonium Graveolens Flower Ol
Phenethyl Alcohol

Rosa Damascena Flower Ol

Triethyl Citrate

Viola Odorata Leaf Extract

alphabetical

CAS No.
928-96-1
mixture
8016-03-3
90063-52-8
8008-57-9
84929-31-7
8014-17-3
8008-31-9
25265-71-8
706-14-9
3681-71-8
142-92-7
126-91-0
8006-76-6
8015-73-4
68917-05-5
8000-46-2
60-12-8
8007-01-0
77-93-0
8024-08-6
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This Fragrance contains 100.0% natural essential oils and/or naturally derived materials as defined
by ISO Standard 9235 - Aromatic Natural Raw Materials vocabulary.
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